Edgar Filing: Arves Scott C - Form 4/A

Arves Scott Form 4/A										
August 09, 2										
FORM	14 UNITE) STATES	SECUE	TTIFS A	ND FY	снл	NGF C	OMMISSION		PROVAL
	UNITE	JSIAILO		shington,				01411411551014	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check th				8 /					Expires:	January 31,
if no lon subject t Section Form 4 c	o SIAIE 16.	MENT O	F CHAN	GES IN SECUR		ICIA	AL OWN	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hour response	
Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue. Section 1	7(a) of the	Public U		ling Cor	npan	y Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Sectior 0		
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1. Name and A Arves Scott	Address of Reportin t C	g Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	Name and			U	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
			Comme [CVGI]	rcial Veh	icle Gro	up, Iı	nc.	(Checl	k all applicable)
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of (Month/D	f Earliest Tr ay/Year)	ansaction			X Director Officer (give below)		Owner r (specify
	MERCIAL VEH NC., 7800 WAL Y		08/05/2	011				below)	below)	
	(Street)		4. If Ame	ndment, Da	te Origina	ıl		6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Filin	g(Check
NEW ALB	ANY, OH 4305	4	Filed(Mor 08/09/2	nth/Day/Year 011)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M		
NEW ALD	AN1, 011 4303	+						Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative	Secu	rities Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Da (Month/Day/Year	 Execution any 		3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or Di (Instr. 3,	spose 4 and	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
G				Code V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value	08/05/2011			P <u>(1)</u>	1,000	A (1)	\$ 7.9597 (2)	49,200	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: Arves Scott C - Form 4/A

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	3	Date	Amou Under Secur	rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Arves Scott C C/O COMMERCIAL VEHICLE GROUP, INC. 7800 WALTON PARKWAY NEW ALBANY, OH 43054	Х						
Signatures							
/s/ Elisabeth M. Martin, under Power of Attorney	08/	09/2011					
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date					

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) This Amendment to Form 4 is being filed to correct an error in the "Transaction Code" and the "Securities Acquired or Disposed Of" boxes. The transaction was an open market purchase.

The price represents the weighted average purchase price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions(2) reported on this line range from \$7.959 to \$7.96. The reporting person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a securityholder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. r > * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number

FORM 4 (continued) Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

Edgar Filing: Arves Scott C - Form 4/A

(e.g., puts, cans, warrants, options, convertible securities)													
1. Title of	2. Conver-	3.	3A.	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc		7. Title an	d	8. Price of	9. Number of	10.	11. Nature
Derivative	sion or		Deemed	Trans-		perand Expiration		Amount of		Derivative	Derivative	Owner-	of Indirect
Security	Exercise	action	Execution	action	of	Date		Underlyin	g	Security	Securities	ship	Beneficial
	Price of	Date	Date,	Code	Derivat	i (Melonth/Day/		Securities		(Instr. 5)	Beneficially	Form	Ownership
(Instr. 3)	Derivative		if any		Securit	ie¥ear)		(Instr. 3 & 4)				of Deriv-	(Instr. 4)
	Security	(Month/	(Month/	(Instr.	Acquir	ed					Following	ative	
		2	Day/	8)	(A) or						Reported	Security:	
		Year)	Year)		Dispos	ed					Transaction(s)	Direct	
					of (D)						(Instr. 4)	(D)	
												or	
					(Instr.							Indirect	
					3,4 &							(I)	
					5)							(Instr. 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D) Date	Expira-	Title	Amount				
							tion		or				
							Date		Number				
									of				
									Shares				
Stock	\$15.00					(1)	06/26/10	Common	30,000		30,000	D	
Option						-		Stock	,		,		
(Right to													
Buy)													
Stock	\$20.58					(2)	06/26/11	Common	6,000		6,000	D	
Option	+					I–		Stock	-,		.,	_	
(Right to								~					
Buy)													
Stock	\$21.59					(3)	06/21/12	Common	6,000		6,000	D	
Option	φ=1.57					-		Stock	0,000		0,000	D	
(Right to								Stock					
(Rught to Buy)													

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Explanation of Responses:

(1) Of such 30,000 shares, not all shares are fully vested, and until fully vested, if exercised, would be subject to repurchase by the Company in the event of termination of the reporting person's services as a non-employee director of the Company. Vests 20% on 06/26/01 and 500 shares per month from 07/26/01 through 06/26/05. Reflects non-discretionary grants under 1997 Directors Plan.

(2) Of such 6,000 shares, not all shares are fully vested, and until fully vested, if exercised, would be subject to repurchase by the Company in the event of termination of the reporting person's services as a non-employee director of the Company. Vests 500 shares per month from 07/21/05 through 06/21/06. Reflects non-dsicretionary grants under 1997 Directors Plan.

(3) Of such 6,000 shares, not all shares are fully vested, and until fully vested, if exercised, would be subject to repurchase by the Company in the event of termination of the reporting person's services as a non-employee director of the Company. Vests 500 shares per month from 07/21/06 through 06/21/07. Reflects non-discretionary grants under 1997 Directors Plan.

By: /s/ Kuo Wei (Herbert) Chang

December 16, 2002

**Signature of Reporting Person

**Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed.

If space is insufficient, See Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.